., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Jonathan Matthew Snape

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Jonathan Matthew Snape
Postcode ST7 2Rz

Date of birth May 1970

Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
FULSHAW PHARMACY LIMITED 00690155
FULSHAW INVESTMENTS 02944150
RED HALL LIMITED 01036682
THE CENTRE (DROYLSDEN) LIMITED 01873409
G.B. & C.A. DAVIES (MACCLESFIELD) 01212462
LIMITED

QUICK TRAVEL LIMITED 00530708
WILLIAMS CHEMISTS (ROCHDALE) 01198589
LIMITED

WILLIAMS (2016) LIMITED 01683477

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Other

Other

Other

Other
Company is dissolved

Other

Page 1/1

904768091

904768091
3 Rowan Close

Alsager

Stoke On Trent

British

App. Date

App. Date
01/04/1999
01/04/1999
26/02/1999
31/03/1998
31/05/1997

15/04/1996
15/04/1996

15/04/1996

Res. Date

Res. Date

01/12/1999
01/12/1999
01/04/1999
01/12/1999
01/12/1999

01/12/1999
01/12/1999

01/12/1999

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director



