Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Jonathan Matthew Snape

904768091

## **Director Information**

Title Mr Honours

NameJonathan Matthew SnapeNumber904768091PostcodeST7 2RZAddress3 Rowan Close

Alsager

Stoke On Trent

Date of birth May 1970 Nationality British

**Total current** 0

directorships

**List of Current Directorships** 

Company Name Number Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position

N/A\*

**List of Previous Directorships** 

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	<b>Position</b>
FULSHAW PHARMACY LIMITED	00690155	Company is dissolved	01/04/1999	01/12/1999	Director
FULSHAW INVESTMENTS	02944150	Company is dissolved	01/04/1999	01/12/1999	Director
RED HALL LIMITED	01036682	Other	26/02/1999	01/04/1999	Director
THE CENTRE (DROYLSDEN) LIMITED	01873409	Other	31/03/1998	01/12/1999	Director
G.B. & C.A. DAVIES (MACCLESFIELD)	01212462	Other	31/05/1997	01/12/1999	Director
LIMITED					
QUICK TRAVEL LIMITED	00530708	Other	15/04/1996	01/12/1999	Director
WILLIAMS CHEMISTS (ROCHDALE)	01198589	Company is dissolved	15/04/1996	01/12/1999	Director
LIMITED					
WILLIAMS (2016) LIMITED	01683477	Other	15/04/1996	01/12/1999	Director